
380080018700

380080019300

380080019600

380080012200

380080019800

380080019100

380080013200

380080019000

380080019400

380080018800

380080018900

380080019200

380080019700

380080012100

380080019500

211

1
1

1

5

1 42

8

6

7
5

1

3

22

22

58

62

69

65

53

29
31

413923
51

55
59 61

71

543

545

326
326 547 549

294

328

330
330

541
541

539

322
324324

539

527

477

475473
455 469

467 471
465 469461459457449

310
310

515
517

519
521

527

314

513

513

511
509507

312312

545545
543

531529

527527

318

316

501499

477

481
483

455
453

451

551

328

324

Masi-Torello

Possessione Ca' Rossa

038008 - FERRARA

Viale Adriatico

VIA PANIGALLI

Via
 Sa

nt'
 A

nn
a

Via dei Masi

Via
 Er

ida
nia

Via Rovere

Via
 Sa

n L
eo

na
rdo

Via
 de

lla 
Bo

nif
ica

VIA PAGANA

via FERRARA

VIA DEL PLATANO

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000

Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

080380030274300
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

038 - FEMasi-Torello

Masi San Giacomo

Bivio CorreggiBorgo Sant'Anna
Borgo Tumiati

Possessione Parolia

Borgo Pagano

Borgo Correggi
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